1
1
4
8
9
11
12

3

4
4

10

RIDER #
609*
617*
605*
604*
602*
696*
695*
611*
612*
601*
606*
610*

698*
694*
699*
616*
615*
607*
608*

RIDER NAME
Sudi Lenhart
Cindy Young

Steven Hay

Marcy Gagnon

Lisa Delp

Cheryl van Deusen ***

Carmine Villani ***
Spencer McCleery
Nicki Meuten
Roxanne Ciccone
Amanda Humphreys
Wendy Mancini
Meg Sleeper ***
Steve Rojek ***
Eone Willemse ***
Holly Corcoran ***
Annie Whelan
Joe Stump
Sarah Hunt
Sam Jones

HORSE NAME
Wiebow

KC Lucks Lil Buck

Al Shama Shaazon (Albert)
CA Samuri

Catch Me Ridin Dirty (Louie)
Spotless Summer Magic ***
Ebs Regal Majjaan ***
Roadrunner

FYF Dutch

MR Sapphire RS (Mr.)
Something Special (Candy)
Sterling

Syrocco Madrigal ***
Tribune ***

Syrocco Cadence ***
Poetrie ***

Wallace Hill Sundance

Out Ragehess (Trajan)
Royce Oks

Alwayz Fame PW (Flash) ***

RIDING TIME
14:18:17
14:18:17
15:57:13
16:36:58
16:55:30
20:16:45
20:17:01

H#VALUE!
15:01:08
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
15:57:13
15:57:13
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
15:57:13
18:20:57
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!

3 Motherbuckers & a Spare
3 Motherbuckers & a Spare
3 Motherbuckers & a Spare
3 Motherbuckers & a Spare
Here We Go Loop-Dee_Loo
Here We Go Loop-Dee_Loo
Here We Go Loop-Dee_Loo
Here We Go Loop-Dee_Loo
Late Comers

Late Comers

Late Comers

Late Comers

Ready to Ride

Ready to Ride

Ready to Ride

Ready to Ride

Sunshine & Rainbows
Sunshine & Rainbows
Sunshine & Rainbows
Sunshine & Rainbows

57:29:16



